CENTRAL AMERICAN AND CARIBBEAN 
U-20 OPEN AND WOMEN’S 
CHAMPIONSHIP, SAN JOSÉ 2026 

The general registration fee per player is one hundred seventy-five dollars (USD 
$175.00), broken down as follows: 

 CCA fee: seventy-five dollars (USD $75.00) 

 Organizing Committee fee: one hundred dollars (USD $100.00), which includes 
accreditation. 

The accreditation fee for accompanying persons, delegates, and coaches is twenty